
6/11/2022 . Logans Ferry Regulators

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final

Stage 1

M P B Final

Stage 2

M P B Final

Stage 3

M P B Final

Stage 4

M P B Final

Stage 5

Catagory M P B Final

Stage 6Cat 
Finish

Hooligan Howes GF1 152.18 0 0 0 26.6 0 0 0 18.81 0 0 0 21.48 0 0 0 25.96 0 0 0 28.48 1 0 0 30.851

N A Custer ESGF2 166.59 0 0 0 28.03 0 0 0 22.46 0 0 0 25.89 0 0 0 27.49 0 0 0 31.26 0 0 0 31.461

Jimmy Squirrels 49er3 174.85 0 0 0 27.77 1 1 0 34.46 0 0 0 22.02 1 0 0 26.59 0 0 0 25.24 1 1 0 38.771

Dip Cowboy4 186.71 0 0 0 31.8 0 0 0 22.81 0 0 0 23.61 0 0 0 26.32 0 0 0 30.74 1 1 0 51.431

Pinch A Penny Senior5 189.06 0 0 0 33.23 0 0 0 24.43 0 0 0 29.29 0 0 0 33.05 0 0 0 33.01 0 0 0 36.051

Bdoc Lady GF PA6 191.28 0 1 0 39.93 0 0 0 20.26 1 0 0 31.08 1 0 0 31.13 0 0 0 29.51 0 0 0 39.371

Ricochet James FCD7 196.06 0 0 0 35.87 0 0 0 31.05 0 0 0 33.17 1 0 0 38.69 0 0 0 36.4 0 0 0 20.881

John Barleycorn GF8 200.26 0 1 0 43.5 2 0 0 36.81 2 0 0 35.92 0 0 0 24.63 0 0 0 26.53 0 0 0 32.872

Vegas Kid Senior9 204.31 0 0 0 41.76 0 0 0 25.54 0 0 0 29.25 0 0 0 32.89 0 0 0 38.25 0 0 0 36.622

Lacey Remington LadySS10 213.13 0 0 0 33.49 1 0 0 40.15 0 0 0 28.77 0 0 0 28.05 0 0 0 38.67 0 0 0 441

Dirt Slider FCD11 219.48 0 0 0 38.13 0 1 0 37.44 1 0 0 35.14 0 0 0 29.74 0 0 0 32.88 1 0 0 46.152

Dusty Lady LadySS12 244.91 0 0 0 42.24 0 0 0 32.27 0 0 0 36.39 0 0 0 37.87 0 0 0 46.19 0 0 0 49.952

Durango ESD13 246.61 0 0 0 40.21 0 0 0 34.52 0 0 0 34.64 1 0 0 41.56 0 0 0 42.78 0 0 0 52.91

Deacon Dale Senior14 248.93 0 0 0 46.71 1 0 0 43.03 0 0 0 36.58 0 0 0 34.99 0 0 0 38.67 0 0 0 48.953

Utah Scout Cattle Baron15 255.58 0 0 0 43.85 0 0 0 31.82 0 0 0 42.29 0 0 0 42.31 0 0 0 40.62 0 0 0 54.691

Prairie Dawg SilverSr16 280.01 1 0 0 53.64 0 0 0 33.62 0 0 0 46.06 0 0 0 46.64 0 0 0 50.14 0 0 0 49.911

One Eye Jack GF17 286.99 1 1 0 75.89 0 0 0 26.07 0 0 0 30.29 1 0 0 32.96 3 0 0 60.56 2 0 0 61.223

Phi Psi Joker GF18 292.75 0 0 0 41.35 0 0 0 64.63 0 1 0 60.77 0 0 0 38.36 0 0 0 40.08 0 0 0 47.564

Long Tall Texan GF19 295.36 0 0 0 48.13 0 0 0 28.72 0 0 0 42.82 1 0 0 47.72 0 0 0 53.04 1 0 0 74.935

Charlie Russell Cowboy20 313.31 0 1 0 75.22 0 0 0 36.82 0 0 0 44.88 0 0 0 42.72 0 0 0 51.8 0 0 0 61.872

Nasty Nate Cowboy21 332.3 0 0 0 54.8 0 0 0 41.74 0 0 0 41.4 0 0 0 45.28 1 1 0 81.89 1 0 0 67.193

Bullseye Bill Cattle Baron PA22 350.83 0 0 0 70.84 0 1 0 52.47 0 0 0 41.81 0 0 0 44.44 0 0 0 66.57 0 0 0 74.72

Calico Cat Lady FCT23 381 2 0 0 71.16 4 0 0 65.53 0 0 0 48.53 3 0 0 62.29 0 0 0 64.17 1 0 0 69.321

Turnkey Bill Senior24 393.75 0 0 0 62.91 0 1 0 84.94 1 0 0 60.09 1 0 0 57.07 0 0 0 67.03 0 0 0 61.714

DNF-Coffinmaker FCGF25 50043.44 1 0 0 48.44 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 9999 0 0 0 99991
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Clean Shooters Match: 6/11/2022

.
No Misses or Procedurals 5Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State

Rank 
Finish

Time 
Finish

79407 Dusty Lady Silver Senior - Ladies 244.91 1212

70498 N A Custer Elder Statesman Gunfighter 166.59 22

999060 Pinch A Penny Senior - Mens 189.06 65

92575 Utah Scout Cattle Baron 255.58 1615

32273 Vegas Kid Senior - Mens 204.31 89

Saturday, June 11, 2022 Page 1 of 1Match Date



Stage Placement by Time
Match: 6/11/2022

.

SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

1Stage

88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens26.601
999095 Jimmy Squirrels 49er - Men27.772

70498 N A Custer Elder Statesman Gunfighter28.033
999065 Dip Cowboy31.804
999060 Pinch A Penny Senior - Mens33.235

66293 Lacey Remington Silver Senior - Ladies33.496
999036 Ricochet James FC Duelist - Mens35.877

65857 Dirt Slider FC Duelist - Mens38.138
76983 Bdoc Gunfighter - Ladies39.93 PA9
60394 Durango Elder Statesmen Duelist40.2110

999017 Phi Psi Joker Gunfighter - Mens41.3511
32273 Vegas Kid Senior - Mens41.7612
79407 Dusty Lady Silver Senior - Ladies42.2413

999032 John Barleycorn Gunfighter - Mens43.5014
92575 Utah Scout Cattle Baron43.8515
95918 Deacon Dale Senior - Mens46.7116

999054 Long Tall Texan Gunfighter - Mens48.1317
999059 DNF-Coffinmaker FC Gunfighter - Mens48.4418

50329 Prairie Dawg Silver Senior - Mens53.6419
999099 Nasty Nate Cowboy54.8020

83325 Turnkey Bill Senior - Mens62.9121
104312 Bullseye Bill Cattle Baron70.84 PA22
999055 Calico Cat FC Traditional - Ladies71.1623
999094 Charlie Russell Cowboy75.2224
999076 One Eye Jack Gunfighter - Mens75.8925

2Stage

88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens18.811
76983 Bdoc Gunfighter - Ladies20.26 PA2
70498 N A Custer Elder Statesman Gunfighter22.463

999065 Dip Cowboy22.814
999060 Pinch A Penny Senior - Mens24.435

32273 Vegas Kid Senior - Mens25.546
999076 One Eye Jack Gunfighter - Mens26.077
999054 Long Tall Texan Gunfighter - Mens28.728
999036 Ricochet James FC Duelist - Mens31.059

92575 Utah Scout Cattle Baron31.8210
79407 Dusty Lady Silver Senior - Ladies32.2711
50329 Prairie Dawg Silver Senior - Mens33.6212

999095 Jimmy Squirrels 49er - Men34.4613
60394 Durango Elder Statesmen Duelist34.5214

999032 John Barleycorn Gunfighter - Mens36.8115
999094 Charlie Russell Cowboy36.8216

65857 Dirt Slider FC Duelist - Mens37.4417
66293 Lacey Remington Silver Senior - Ladies40.1518
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SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

999099 Nasty Nate Cowboy41.7419
95918 Deacon Dale Senior - Mens43.0320

104312 Bullseye Bill Cattle Baron52.47 PA21
999017 Phi Psi Joker Gunfighter - Mens64.6322
999055 Calico Cat FC Traditional - Ladies65.5323

83325 Turnkey Bill Senior - Mens84.9424
999059 DNF-Coffinmaker FC Gunfighter - Mens9999.0025

3Stage

88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens21.481
999095 Jimmy Squirrels 49er - Men22.022
999065 Dip Cowboy23.613

70498 N A Custer Elder Statesman Gunfighter25.894
66293 Lacey Remington Silver Senior - Ladies28.775
32273 Vegas Kid Senior - Mens29.256

999060 Pinch A Penny Senior - Mens29.297
999076 One Eye Jack Gunfighter - Mens30.298

76983 Bdoc Gunfighter - Ladies31.08 PA9
999036 Ricochet James FC Duelist - Mens33.1710

60394 Durango Elder Statesmen Duelist34.6411
65857 Dirt Slider FC Duelist - Mens35.1412

999032 John Barleycorn Gunfighter - Mens35.9213
79407 Dusty Lady Silver Senior - Ladies36.3914
95918 Deacon Dale Senior - Mens36.5815

999099 Nasty Nate Cowboy41.4016
104312 Bullseye Bill Cattle Baron41.81 PA17

92575 Utah Scout Cattle Baron42.2918
999054 Long Tall Texan Gunfighter - Mens42.8219
999094 Charlie Russell Cowboy44.8820

50329 Prairie Dawg Silver Senior - Mens46.0621
999055 Calico Cat FC Traditional - Ladies48.5322

83325 Turnkey Bill Senior - Mens60.0923
999017 Phi Psi Joker Gunfighter - Mens60.7724
999059 DNF-Coffinmaker FC Gunfighter - Mens9999.0025

4Stage

999032 John Barleycorn Gunfighter - Mens24.631
88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens25.962

999065 Dip Cowboy26.323
999095 Jimmy Squirrels 49er - Men26.594

70498 N A Custer Elder Statesman Gunfighter27.495
66293 Lacey Remington Silver Senior - Ladies28.056
65857 Dirt Slider FC Duelist - Mens29.747
76983 Bdoc Gunfighter - Ladies31.13 PA8
32273 Vegas Kid Senior - Mens32.899

999076 One Eye Jack Gunfighter - Mens32.9610
999060 Pinch A Penny Senior - Mens33.0511

95918 Deacon Dale Senior - Mens34.9912
79407 Dusty Lady Silver Senior - Ladies37.8713
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SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

999017 Phi Psi Joker Gunfighter - Mens38.3614
999036 Ricochet James FC Duelist - Mens38.6915

60394 Durango Elder Statesmen Duelist41.5616
92575 Utah Scout Cattle Baron42.3117

999094 Charlie Russell Cowboy42.7218
104312 Bullseye Bill Cattle Baron44.44 PA19
999099 Nasty Nate Cowboy45.2820

50329 Prairie Dawg Silver Senior - Mens46.6421
999054 Long Tall Texan Gunfighter - Mens47.7222

83325 Turnkey Bill Senior - Mens57.0723
999055 Calico Cat FC Traditional - Ladies62.2924
999059 DNF-Coffinmaker FC Gunfighter - Mens9999.0025

5Stage

999095 Jimmy Squirrels 49er - Men25.241
999032 John Barleycorn Gunfighter - Mens26.532

88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens28.483
76983 Bdoc Gunfighter - Ladies29.51 PA4

999065 Dip Cowboy30.745
70498 N A Custer Elder Statesman Gunfighter31.266
65857 Dirt Slider FC Duelist - Mens32.887

999060 Pinch A Penny Senior - Mens33.018
999036 Ricochet James FC Duelist - Mens36.409

32273 Vegas Kid Senior - Mens38.2510
66293 Lacey Remington Silver Senior - Ladies38.6711
95918 Deacon Dale Senior - Mens38.6711

999017 Phi Psi Joker Gunfighter - Mens40.0812
92575 Utah Scout Cattle Baron40.6213
60394 Durango Elder Statesmen Duelist42.7814
79407 Dusty Lady Silver Senior - Ladies46.1915
50329 Prairie Dawg Silver Senior - Mens50.1416

999094 Charlie Russell Cowboy51.8017
999054 Long Tall Texan Gunfighter - Mens53.0418
999076 One Eye Jack Gunfighter - Mens60.5619
999055 Calico Cat FC Traditional - Ladies64.1720
104312 Bullseye Bill Cattle Baron66.57 PA21

83325 Turnkey Bill Senior - Mens67.0322
999099 Nasty Nate Cowboy81.8923
999059 DNF-Coffinmaker FC Gunfighter - Mens9999.0024

6Stage

999036 Ricochet James FC Duelist - Mens20.881
88409 Hooligan Howes Gunfighter - Mens30.852
70498 N A Custer Elder Statesman Gunfighter31.463

999032 John Barleycorn Gunfighter - Mens32.874
999060 Pinch A Penny Senior - Mens36.055

32273 Vegas Kid Senior - Mens36.626
999095 Jimmy Squirrels 49er - Men38.777

76983 Bdoc Gunfighter - Ladies39.37 PA8
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SASS Number Alias CategoryFinal Time State

66293 Lacey Remington Silver Senior - Ladies44.009
65857 Dirt Slider FC Duelist - Mens46.1510

999017 Phi Psi Joker Gunfighter - Mens47.5611
95918 Deacon Dale Senior - Mens48.9512
50329 Prairie Dawg Silver Senior - Mens49.9113
79407 Dusty Lady Silver Senior - Ladies49.9514

999065 Dip Cowboy51.4315
60394 Durango Elder Statesmen Duelist52.9016
92575 Utah Scout Cattle Baron54.6917

999076 One Eye Jack Gunfighter - Mens61.2218
83325 Turnkey Bill Senior - Mens61.7119

999094 Charlie Russell Cowboy61.8720
999099 Nasty Nate Cowboy67.1921
999055 Calico Cat FC Traditional - Ladies69.3222
104312 Bullseye Bill Cattle Baron74.70 PA23
999054 Long Tall Texan Gunfighter - Mens74.9324
999059 DNF-Coffinmaker FC Gunfighter - Mens9999.0025
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